
Invitation Vaudreuil-Dorion 2017

Vaudreuil-Dorion
Bronze Women (Évé. 67)  - Interpretive

Nelly Ann Dery 27.520.00 27.52 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

3 mars 2017 to 5 mars 2017

L'Assomption,LN
Club/RegionRank

1

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 - - - 1.75 - - - 4.38Skating Skills - -
2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 - - - 1.75 - - - 4.00Transitions - -
3.00 2.50 2.50 2.00 - - - 1.75 - - - 6.57Performance - -
3.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 - - - 1.50 - - - 6.00Composition - -
3.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 - - - 1.75 - - - 6.57Interpretation of the Music - -

27.52
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05) Date: 3-Mar-2017  7:47:22PM  



Invitation Vaudreuil-Dorion 2017

Vaudreuil-Dorion
Bronze Women (Évé. 67)  - Interpretive

Kassia  Paprocki 26.760.00 26.76 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

3 mars 2017 to 5 mars 2017

Montréal-Nord,BA
Club/RegionRank

2

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.50 1.50 2.50 - - - 1.75 - - - 3.62Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.75 1.75 2.25 - - - 2.25 - - - 4.00Transitions - -
3.00 2.00 1.50 2.75 - - - 2.50 - - - 6.57Performance - -
3.00 1.50 1.75 2.75 - - - 2.25 - - - 6.18Composition - -
3.00 2.00 1.25 3.00 - - - 2.25 - - - 6.39Interpretation of the Music - -

26.76
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05) Date: 3-Mar-2017  7:47:22PM  



Invitation Vaudreuil-Dorion 2017

Vaudreuil-Dorion
Bronze Women (Évé. 67)  - Interpretive

Pascale Benjamin 24.640.00 24.64 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

3 mars 2017 to 5 mars 2017

Vaudreuil,SO
Club/RegionRank

3

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.75 1.50 2.00 - - - 1.75 - - - 3.50Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 - - - 1.75 - - - 3.50Transitions - -
3.00 2.25 1.75 1.50 - - - 2.00 - - - 5.64Performance - -
3.00 2.00 2.50 1.50 - - - 2.00 - - - 6.00Composition - -
3.00 2.25 2.00 1.75 - - - 2.00 - - - 6.00Interpretation of the Music - -

24.64
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05) Date: 3-Mar-2017  7:47:22PM  



Invitation Vaudreuil-Dorion 2017

Vaudreuil-Dorion
Bronze Women (Évé. 67)  - Interpretive

Emy Parrot 23.960.00 23.96 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

3 mars 2017 to 5 mars 2017

Amos,AT
Club/RegionRank

4

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 - - - 1.75 - - - 3.76Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.75 2.25 1.75 - - - 2.00 - - - 3.88Transitions - -
3.00 1.75 1.50 2.25 - - - 2.00 - - - 5.64Performance - -
3.00 1.75 2.00 1.50 - - - 1.75 - - - 5.25Composition - -
3.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 - - - 2.25 - - - 5.43Interpretation of the Music - -

23.96
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05) Date: 3-Mar-2017  7:47:22PM  



Invitation Vaudreuil-Dorion 2017

Vaudreuil-Dorion
Bronze Women (Évé. 67)  - Interpretive

Lea Gaudet 23.410.00 23.41 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

3 mars 2017 to 5 mars 2017

Du Roussillon,RS
Club/RegionRank

5

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.75 1.50 2.25 - - - 1.75 - - - 3.62Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.50 1.25 2.00 - - - 1.75 - - - 3.26Transitions - -
3.00 1.50 2.00 2.00 - - - 2.00 - - - 5.64Performance - -
3.00 1.25 1.75 2.00 - - - 1.75 - - - 5.07Composition - -
3.00 1.50 2.25 2.25 - - - 1.75 - - - 5.82Interpretation of the Music - -

23.41
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05) Date: 3-Mar-2017  7:47:22PM  



Invitation Vaudreuil-Dorion 2017

Vaudreuil-Dorion
Bronze Women (Évé. 67)  - Interpretive

Léa-Rose  Bouchard 22.020.00 22.02 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

3 mars 2017 to 5 mars 2017

Chambly,RS
Club/RegionRank

6

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.25 1.25 1.50 - - - 1.50 - - - 2.76Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.50 1.00 2.25 - - - 1.50 - - - 3.12Transitions - -
3.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 - - - 1.75 - - - 5.43Performance - -
3.00 1.50 1.50 2.25 - - - 1.50 - - - 5.07Composition - -
3.00 1.75 1.50 2.50 - - - 1.75 - - - 5.64Interpretation of the Music - -

22.02
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05) Date: 3-Mar-2017  7:47:22PM  



Invitation Vaudreuil-Dorion 2017

Vaudreuil-Dorion
Bronze Women (Évé. 67)  - Interpretive

Amelia Marcellus 21.370.00 21.37 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

3 mars 2017 to 5 mars 2017

Pointe-Claire,LC
Club/RegionRank

7

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.00 1.50 2.00 - - - 1.50 - - - 3.50Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.75 1.50 2.25 - - - 1.75 - - - 3.62Transitions - -
3.00 1.75 1.25 2.00 - - - 1.50 - - - 4.89Performance - -
3.00 1.50 1.25 2.25 - - - 1.25 - - - 4.68Composition - -
3.00 1.50 1.25 2.00 - - - 1.50 - - - 4.68Interpretation of the Music - -

21.37
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05) Date: 3-Mar-2017  7:47:22PM  



Invitation Vaudreuil-Dorion 2017

Vaudreuil-Dorion
Bronze Women (Évé. 67)  - Interpretive

Eve Cameron 19.640.00 19.64 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

3 mars 2017 to 5 mars 2017

Candiac,RS
Club/RegionRank

8

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.75 1.50 2.25 - - - 1.50 - - - 3.50Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.50 1.25 2.00 - - - 1.25 - - - 3.00Transitions - -
3.00 1.50 1.50 2.00 - - - 1.25 - - - 4.68Performance - -
3.00 1.50 1.00 1.75 - - - 1.50 - - - 4.32Composition - -
3.00 1.25 1.25 1.75 - - - 1.25 - - - 4.14Interpretation of the Music - -

19.64
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05) Date: 3-Mar-2017  7:47:22PM  



Invitation Vaudreuil-Dorion 2017

Vaudreuil-Dorion
Bronze Women (Évé. 67)  - Interpretive

Maude Brouillette 18.870.00 18.87 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

3 mars 2017 to 5 mars 2017

Châteauguay,SO
Club/RegionRank

9

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.25 1.25 2.00 - - - 1.75 - - - 3.12Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.50 1.00 2.00 - - - 1.50 - - - 3.00Transitions - -
3.00 1.50 1.25 1.50 - - - 1.50 - - - 4.32Performance - -
3.00 1.50 1.00 1.25 - - - 1.50 - - - 3.93Composition - -
3.00 1.25 1.25 1.75 - - - 1.75 - - - 4.50Interpretation of the Music - -

18.87
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05) Date: 3-Mar-2017  7:47:22PM  



Invitation Vaudreuil-Dorion 2017

Vaudreuil-Dorion
Bronze Women (Évé. 67)  - Interpretive

Meghann Menard 18.210.00 18.21 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

3 mars 2017 to 5 mars 2017

Beauharnois,SO
Club/RegionRank

10

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.50 1.00 1.75 - - - 1.50 - - - 2.88Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.75 1.25 1.75 - - - 1.50 - - - 3.12Transitions - -
3.00 1.50 1.50 2.00 - - - 1.50 - - - 4.89Performance - -
3.00 1.25 1.00 1.50 - - - 1.25 - - - 3.75Composition - -
3.00 1.00 0.75 1.75 - - - 1.25 - - - 3.57Interpretation of the Music - -

18.21
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05) Date: 3-Mar-2017  7:47:22PM  



Invitation Vaudreuil-Dorion 2017

Vaudreuil-Dorion
Bronze Women (Évé. 67)  - Interpretive

Alyson  St-Pierre 17.430.00 17.43 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

3 mars 2017 to 5 mars 2017

Amos,AT
Club/RegionRank

11

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.75 1.50 2.00 - - - 1.50 - - - 3.38Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.25 1.00 1.75 - - - 1.25 - - - 2.62Transitions - -
3.00 1.50 1.25 1.50 - - - 1.00 - - - 3.93Performance - -
3.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 - - - 1.25 - - - 3.75Composition - -
3.00 1.00 1.25 1.75 - - - 1.00 - - - 3.75Interpretation of the Music - -

17.43
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05) Date: 3-Mar-2017  7:47:22PM  


